LANDSCAPE AND ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING  Learn more.  Visit: fxl.com | +1 760.744.5240
XA-70  Grande Accent Light  DESIGNER PLUS
PROJECT
CATALOG #
TYPE
NOTES
The new Exa Collection offers high-output performance with
low-voltage simplicity. Combining light output of 1,000 lumens

XA-70  Grande Accent Light  ORDERING INFORMATION
LENS OPTIONS: Specify Separately
Lenses Catalog No. Lenses Catalog No.
KITOPEXAZDCOptics Kit, Exa Collection,
ZDC-6
KITOPXB35H1FLOptics Kit, H1, Flood for
Exa Directional and In-
Grade Lights
KITOPXB35H1SPOptics Kit, H1, Spot for
Exa Directional and In-
Grade Lights
KITOPXB35H1WFOptics Kit, H1, Wide Flood
for Exa Directional and
In-Grade Lights
LENS-76-BLUBLUE DICHROIC LENS
3.0" (76 mm)
LENS-76-FRSTFROSTED LENS 3.0" (76
mm)
LENS-76-HEXHEX BAFFLE 3.0" (76
mm)
LENS-76-REDRED DICHROIC LENS 3.0"
(76 mm)
LENS-76-SPRLLINEAR SPREAD LENS
3.0" (76 mm)
LENS-76-SPRSSOLITE SPREAD LENS
3.0" (76 mm)
LENS-76GRNGREEN DICHROIC LENS
3.0" (76 mm)
LANDSCAPE AND ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING  Learn more.  Visit: fxl.com | +1 760.744.5240
7 of 9 Generated 19 Feb 2025  21:53:11